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 Classificació  : OPEN BMW DE BTT - LES PLANES D´ HÒSTOLES                           

 

 Data           : 27/02/11 

 Distancia      :  22     Kms - Promig     :  19.36  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     301 VIGUIER,Alexi        CAD-1  UNEL BIKE                  01:08:11           

   2     429 DURAN,Josep          INF-2  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:12:10     3:59 min. 

   3     368 LOPES,Narcis         CAD-2  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:12:34     4:23 min. 

   4     382 CASSU,Guillem        INF-2  RADIKAL BIKES              01:12:34     4:23 min. 

   5     352 ROSANAS,Ramon        VE-50  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  01:12:57     4:46 min. 

   6     380 LOPEZ,Florenci       VE-50  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:14:50     6:39 min. 

   7     345 BOSCH,Josep          VE-50  RADIKAL BIKES              01:15:00     6:49 min. 

   8     302 FERRER,Xavier        INF-2  RADIKAL BIKES              01:16:11     8:00 min. 

   9     387 CARDENAS,Jordan      CAD-1  RADIKAL BIKES              01:16:26     8:15 min. 

  10     423 COROMINAS,Josep      VE-50  WWW.CATBIKE.CAT            01:16:44     8:33 min. 

  11     326 ARGENTER,Ricard      VE-50  GANDULS BTT VILADRAU       01:17:30     9:19 min. 

  12     311 AGUSTI,Miranda       F-JUN  WILDWOLF-TREK PRO RACING   01:18:29    10:18 min. 

  13     356 DESCALZO,Víctor      VE-50  WWW.CATBIKE.CAT            01:20:06    11:55 min. 

  14     303 QUINTANA,Joan        VE-50  RADIKAL BIKES              01:20:48    12:37 min. 

  15     325 MOLAS,Jordi          VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:21:26    13:15 min. 

  16     427 GUTIERREZ,Fernando   CAD-2  CORRIOL CLUB ESPORTIU      01:21:37    13:26 min. 

  17     319 VILA,Marc            INF-2  RADIKAL BIKES              01:22:06    13:55 min. 

  18     417 MARTIN,TOMAS         CAD-2  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:22:12    14:01 min. 

  19     349 CALM,Miquel          VE-50  CASTELLTERÇOL CICLISTA     01:24:15    16:04 min. 

  20     426 DONATE,Arnau         INF-2  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:25:14    17:03 min. 

  21     342 MARQUEZ,Marti        CAD-1  BICIATS CARDEDEU.CLUB BTT  01:25:25    17:14 min. 

  22     379 GUTIERREZ,Juan       CAD-2  CORRIOL CLUB ESPORTIU      01:25:41    17:30 min. 

  23     320 JAIME,Alex           INF-1  RADIKAL BIKES              01:27:51    19:40 min. 

  24     309 SURIÀ,Nuria          F-ELI  SURIÀ BICIS                01:27:59    19:48 min. 

  25     378 RAMOS,Aurora         F-ELI  XTREMBIKE                  01:27:59    19:48 min. 

  26     419 DURAN,MAGDA          F-CAD  GODOY CARDEDEU             01:28:02    19:51 min. 

  27     362 MARCHAL,Josep Lluis  VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:31:16    23:05 min. 

  28     377 GALLARDO,Oscar       INF-2  RADIKAL BIKES              01:32:39    24:28 min. 

  29     424 IZQUIERDO,Juan       VE-50  WWW.CATBIKE.CAT            01:32:48    24:37 min. 

  30     359 BOFILL,Jordi         VE-50  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:33:26    25:15 min. 

  31     346 FERRER,Marc          INF-1  OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU  01:33:56    25:45 min. 

  32     375 SANCHEZ,Judith       F-S23  C.C. SARRIA DE TER         01:33:59    25:48 min. 

  33     425 ROURA,Lluc           CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:34:19    26:08 min. 

  34     327 VILADRICH,Aida       F-ELI  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:34:29    26:18 min. 

  35     329 HERNANDEZ,Esther     F-ELI  RADIKAL BIKES              01:34:48    26:37 min. 

  36     420 PARERA,Miquel        VE-60  RAVET BIKE PARETS          01:36:49    28:38 min. 

  37     332 FERRER,Jordi         VE-50  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      01:39:20    31:09 min. 

  38     428 CROUS,Adrià          CAD-2  MOTOBIKE GILI CLUB CICLIS  01:39:25    31:14 min. 

  39     310 RIAL,Marc            CAD-2  AVIÀ COP PEDAL.CLUB CICLI  01:39:25    31:14 min. 

  40     341 CASTELLANO,Daniel    CAD-2  RADIKAL BIKES              01:41:02    32:51 min. 

  41     430 MARTINEZ,Ignasi      VE-50  MOTOBIKE GILI CLUB CICLIS  01:41:10    32:59 min. 

  42     482 VERNET,Francesc      VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI.CLUB CICL  01:41:23    33:12 min. 

  43     386 VILAR,Jaume          VE-50  SERINYÀ.CLUB CICLISTA      01:44:51    36:40 min. 

  44     323 TUBERT,Guillem       INF-2  RADIKAL BIKES              01:47:37    39:26 min. 

  45     364 GUINO,Josep          VE-50  CLUB BTT LLAGOSTERA        01:52:35    44:24 min. 

  46     357 ROURA,Silvia         F-CAD  GUIXOLS SPORT CICLISTA     01:53:43    45:32 min. 

  47     365 GUINO,Daniel         CAD-2  CLUB BTT LLAGOSTERA        01:54:18    46:07 min. 

  48     370 GIBRAT,Marc          INF-1  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:17:55  1:09:44 hor. 

  49     340 SOLER,Aleix          INF-1  AJUNTAMENT DE CASTELL-PLA  02:40:00  1:31:49 hor. 
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 Classificació de : INFANTILS 1 ANY 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     320 JAIME,Alex           INF-1  RADIKAL BIKES              01:27:51          min. 

   2     346 FERRER,Marc          INF-1  OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU  01:33:56     6:05 min. 

   3     370 GIBRAT,Marc          INF-1  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:17:55    50:04 min. 

   4     340 SOLER,Aleix          INF-1  AJUNTAMENT DE CASTELL-PLA  02:40:00  1:12:09 hor. 

 

 

 Classificació de : INFANTILS 2 ANY 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     429 DURAN,Josep          INF-2  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:12:10          min. 

   2     382 CASSU,Guillem        INF-2  RADIKAL BIKES              01:12:34       24 seg. 

   3     302 FERRER,Xavier        INF-2  RADIKAL BIKES              01:16:11     4:01 min. 

   4     319 VILA,Marc            INF-2  RADIKAL BIKES              01:22:06     9:56 min. 

   5     426 DONATE,Arnau         INF-2  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:25:14    13:04 min. 

   6     377 GALLARDO,Oscar       INF-2  RADIKAL BIKES              01:32:39    20:29 min. 

   7     323 TUBERT,Guillem       INF-2  RADIKAL BIKES              01:47:37    35:27 min. 

 

 

 Classificació de : CADETS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     301 VIGUIER,Alexi        CAD-1  UNEL BIKE                  01:08:11           

   2     368 LOPES,Narcis         CAD-2  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:12:34     4:23 min. 

   3     387 CARDENAS,Jordan      CAD-1  RADIKAL BIKES              01:16:26     8:15 min. 

   4     427 GUTIERREZ,Fernando   CAD-2  CORRIOL CLUB ESPORTIU      01:21:37    13:26 min. 

   5     417 MARTIN,TOMAS         CAD-2  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:22:12    14:01 min. 

   6     342 MARQUEZ,Marti        CAD-1  BICIATS CARDEDEU.CLUB BTT  01:25:25    17:14 min. 

   7     379 GUTIERREZ,Juan       CAD-2  CORRIOL CLUB ESPORTIU      01:25:41    17:30 min. 

   8     425 ROURA,Lluc           CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:34:19    26:08 min. 

   9     428 CROUS,Adrià          CAD-2  MOTOBIKE GILI CLUB CICLIS  01:39:25    31:14 min. 

  10     310 RIAL,Marc            CAD-2  AVIÀ COP PEDAL.CLUB CICLI  01:39:25    31:14 min. 

  11     341 CASTELLANO,Daniel    CAD-2  RADIKAL BIKES              01:41:02    32:51 min. 

  12     365 GUINO,Daniel         CAD-2  CLUB BTT LLAGOSTERA        01:54:18    46:07 min. 

 

 

 Classificació de : VETERANS-50/60 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     352 ROSANAS,Ramon        VE-50  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  01:12:57          min. 

   2     380 LOPEZ,Florenci       VE-50  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:14:50     1:53 min. 

   3     345 BOSCH,Josep          VE-50  RADIKAL BIKES              01:15:00     2:03 min. 

   4     423 COROMINAS,Josep      VE-50  WWW.CATBIKE.CAT            01:16:44     3:47 min. 

   5     326 ARGENTER,Ricard      VE-50  GANDULS BTT VILADRAU       01:17:30     4:33 min. 

   6     356 DESCALZO,Víctor      VE-50  WWW.CATBIKE.CAT            01:20:06     7:09 min. 

   7     303 QUINTANA,Joan        VE-50  RADIKAL BIKES              01:20:48     7:51 min. 

   8     325 MOLAS,Jordi          VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:21:26     8:29 min. 

   9     349 CALM,Miquel          VE-50  CASTELLTERÇOL CICLISTA     01:24:15    11:18 min. 

  10     362 MARCHAL,Josep Lluis  VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:31:16    18:19 min. 

  11     424 IZQUIERDO,Juan       VE-50  WWW.CATBIKE.CAT            01:32:48    19:51 min. 

  12     359 BOFILL,Jordi         VE-50  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:33:26    20:29 min. 

  13     420 PARERA,Miquel        VE-60  RAVET BIKE PARETS          01:36:49    23:52 min. 

  14     332 FERRER,Jordi         VE-50  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      01:39:20    26:23 min. 

  15     430 MARTINEZ,Ignasi      VE-50  MOTOBIKE GILI CLUB CICLIS  01:41:10    28:13 min. 

  16     482 VERNET,Francesc      VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI.CLUB CICL  01:41:23    28:26 min. 

  17     386 VILAR,Jaume          VE-50  SERINYÀ.CLUB CICLISTA      01:44:51    31:54 min. 

  18     364 GUINO,Josep          VE-50  CLUB BTT LLAGOSTERA        01:52:35    39:38 min. 
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 Classificació de : FEMINES CADET 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     419 DURAN,MAGDA          F-CAD  GODOY CARDEDEU             01:28:02          min. 

   2     357 ROURA,Silvia         F-CAD  GUIXOLS SPORT CICLISTA     01:53:43    25:41 min. 

 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES JUNIOR 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     311 AGUSTI,Miranda       F-JUN  WILDWOLF-TREK PRO RACING   01:18:29          min. 

 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES ELIT / SUB-23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     309 SURIÀ,Nuria          F-ELI  SURIÀ BICIS                01:27:59          min. 

   2     378 RAMOS,Aurora         F-ELI  XTREMBIKE                  01:27:59          mt. 

   3     375 SANCHEZ,Judith       F-S23  C.C. SARRIA DE TER         01:33:59     6:00 min. 

   4     327 VILADRICH,Aida       F-ELI  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:34:29     6:30 min. 

   5     329 HERNANDEZ,Esther     F-ELI  RADIKAL BIKES              01:34:48     6:49 min. 

 


